Axygen
AUTOMATION TIPS A Corning Brand
5
A
U
TO
M
A

48
0”
5.010”
TT
-2
0
TT
-5
0
TT
-2
00
A U T O M A T I O N  T I P S
Standard Surface Max. Vol. Tips/
Cat. No.  (mL) Type Rack Packaging
TT-20-C-HTR-36 20 Non-Àltered 96 2 racks/pk, 36 pk/cs
TTF-20-C-HTR-S  10 Filtered, sterile 96 24 racks/cs
TT-50-C-HTR 50 Non-Àltered 96 24 racks/cs
TT-50-C-HTR-36 50 Non-Àltered 96 2 racks/pk, 36 pk/cs
TTF-50-C-HTR-S 25 Filtered, sterile 96 24 racks/cs
TT-200-C-HTR 200 Non-Àltered 96 24 racks/cs
TT-200-C-HTR-S 200  Non-Àltered, sterile 96 24 racks/cs
TTF-200-C-HTR-S  175 Filtered, sterile 96 24 racks/cs
TT-1000-C-HTR 1,000 Non-Àltered 96 16 racks/cs
TT-1000-C-HTR-S 1,000 Non-Àltered, sterile 96 16 racks/cs
TTF-1000-C-HTR-S 1,000 Filtered, sterile 96 16 racks/cs
Tip format: 96 tip
Tip volume range: 10 μL to 1,000 μL
Tip material: Clear polypropylene

00
Tip format: 96 tip
Tip volume range: 10 μL to 1,000 μL
Tip material: Conductive black polypropylene
RNase-/DNase-/human gDNA-free
Nonpyrogenic
Available options:
•  With or without aerosol-resistant Àlters
•  Nonsterile or sterile
Compatible head: 8-channel
Rack format: Non-ANSI hanging tip rack
Rack material: Polycarbonate
A U T O M A T I O N  T I P S
Standard Surface Max. Vol. Tips/
Cat. No.   (mL) Type Rack Packaging
TT-20-CBK-HTR 20 Non-Àltered 96 24 racks/cs
TTF-20-CBK-HTR-S 10 Filtered, sterile 96 24 racks/cs
TT-50-CBK-HTR 50 Non-Àltered 96 24 racks/cs
TT-50-CBK-HTR-S 50 Non-Àltered, sterile 96 24 racks/cs
TT-50-CBK-HTR-36 50 Non-Àltered 96 2 racks/pk, 36 pk/cs
TTF-50-CBK-HTR-S 25 Filtered, sterile 96 24 racks/cs
TT-200-CBK-HTR 200 Non-Àltered 96 24 racks/cs
TT-200-CBK-HTR-S 200 Non-Àltered, sterile 96 24 racks/cs
TTF-200-CBK-HTR-S 175 Filtered, sterile 96 24 racks/cs
TT-1000-CBK-HTR 1,000 Non-Àltered 96 16 racks/cs
TT-1000-CBK-HTR-S 1,000 Non-Àltered, sterile 96 16 racks/cs
TT-1000-CBK-HTR-24 1,000 Non-Àltered 96 2 racks/pk, 24 pk/cs
TTF-1000-CBK-HTR-S 1,000 Filtered, sterile 96 16 racks/cs
Tip Rack
10
A

Tip material: Clear polypropylene
RNase-/DNase-/human gDNA-free
Nonpyrogenic
Available options:
• With or without aerosol-resistant Àlters
•  Nonsterile or sterile
• Standard or Axygen® Maxymum Recovery® surface
Compatible heads: 96LT, 8LT
Rack format: ANSI/SLAS
Rack material: Polypropylene
Agilent/Velocity11 | VPrep®, Bravo
A U T O M A T I O N  T I P S
Maxymum Max.
Standard Surface Recovery Surface Vol. Tip Tips/
Cat. No. Cat. No. (mL) Type Rack Rack Packaging
VT-20-R – 20 Non-Àltered A 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
VT-20-R-S – 20 Non-Àltered, sterile A  96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
VTF-20-R-S – 20 Filtered, sterile A  96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
VT-50-R – 50 Non-Àltered B 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
VT-250-R VT-250-L-R 250 Non-Àltered C  96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
VT-250-R-S – 250 Non-Àltered, sterile C  96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
VT-250-R-LAB – 250 Non-Àltered C 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
VTF-165-R-S VTF-165-L-R-S 165 Filtered, sterile C  96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
VTF-165-R-LAB-S – 165 Filtered, sterile C  96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
VTF-165-WB-R-S – 165 Filtered, sterile C  96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
Tip Racks
 A  B  C
11
A
U
TO
M
A
TIO
N
 TIPS
Maxymum Max.
Standard Surface Recovery Surface Vol. Tip Tips/
Cat. No. Cat. No. (μL) Type Rack Rack Packaging
VT-384-5UL-R VT-384-5-L-R 5 Non-Àltered A 384  10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
– VT-384-5-L-R-S 5 Non-Àltered, sterile A 384  10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
VT-384-10UL-R VT-384-10-L-R 10 Non-Àltered  B 384  10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
VT-384-10UL-R-S VT-384-10-L-R-S 10 Non-Àltered, sterile B 384  10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
VT-384-31UL-R VT-384-31-L-R 30 Non-Àltered C 384  10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
VT-384-31UL-R-S VT-384-31-L-R-S 30 Non-Àltered, sterile C 384  10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
VTF-384-15UL-R-S VTF-384-15-L-R-S 15 Filtered, sterile C 384  10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
VT-384-70UL-R VT-384-70-L-R 70 Non-Àltered, sterile D 384  10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
VT-384-70UL-R-S VT-384-70-L-R-S 70 Non-Àltered, sterile D 384  10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
VTF-384-50UL-R-S VTF-384-50-L-R-S 50 Filtered, sterile D 384  10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
Agilent/Velocity11 | VPrep®, Bravo
3.
36
0”

IP
S
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description Qty/Cs
VTF-205-L-R-S Axygen® Maxymum Recovery® automation tips for Agilent/Velocity11 VPrep,  4,800
Bravo and MGISP-960/100: 200 µL, clear, filtered, sterile
VT-255-L-R-S  Axygen Maxymum Recovery automation tips for Agilent/Velocity11 VPrep,  4,800
Bravo and MGISP-960/100: 250 µL, clear, non-filtered, sterile
VT-255-L-R  Axygen Maxymum Recovery automation tips for Agilent/Velocity11 VPrep,  4,800
Bravo and MGISP-960/100: 250 µL, clear, non-filtered, nonsterile
Related Products
Cat. No. Description Qty/Cs
VTF-205-R-S  Axygen automation tips for Agilent/Velocity11 VPrep, Bravo and  4,800
MGISP-960/100: 200 µL, clear, pre-sterilized, filtered
VT-255-R  Axygen automation tips for Agilent/Velocity11 VPrep, Bravo and  4,800
MGISP-960/100: 250 µL, clear, non-filtered, nonsterile
VT-255-R-S  Axygen automation tips for Agilent/Velocity11 VPrep, Bravo and  4,800
MGISP-960/100: 250 µL, clear, non-filtered, sterile
For more specific information on claims, visit the Certificates page at www.corning.com/lifesciences.
Warranty/Disclaimer: Unless otherwise specified, all products are for research use only. Not intended for use in
diagnostic or therapeutic procedures. Corning Life Sciences makes no claims regarding the performance of these

Tip volume range: 5 μL to 250 μL
Tip material: Clear polypropylene
RNase-/DNase-/human gDNA-free
Nonpyrogenic
Available options:
• With or without aerosol-resistant Àlters
• Nonsterile or sterile
• Standard or Axygen® Maxymum Recovery® surface
Compatible heads: AP-96, MP20, MP200
Rack format: ANSI/SLAS
Rack material: Polypropylene
Beckman Coulter | Biomek® FX, Biomek NX, Multimek™, Biomek 3000, Biomek 4000
Standard Maxymum Max.
Surface Recovery Surface Vol. Compatible Tip Tips/
Cat. No. Cat. No. (μL) Type head Rack Rack Packaging
FX-10-R – 20 Non-Àltered AP-96, MP20 A 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
FX-20-R FX-20-L-R 100 Non-Àltered AP-96, MP20 B 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
FX-20-R-S FX-20-L-R-S 100 Non-Àltered,  AP-96, MP20 B 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
 sterile
FXF-20-R-S FXF-20-L-R-S 20 Filtered, sterile AP-96, MP20 B 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
– FXF-20-L-R-PB 20 Filtered AP-96, MP20 B 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
FX-50-R FX-50-L-R 50 Non-Àltered AP-96, MP20,  C 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
MP200
FX-50-R-S FX-50-L-R-S 50 Non-Àltered, AP-96, MP20,  C 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
 sterile MP200
FXF-50-R-S FXF-50-L-R-S 30 Filtered, sterile AP-96, MP20,  C 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
MP200
FX-250-R FX-250-L-R 250 Non-Àltered AP-96, MP200 D 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
FX-250-R-S FX-250-L-R-S 250 Non-Àltered,  AP-96, MP200 D 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
 sterile
FXF-180-R-PB FXF-180-L-R-PB 165 Filtered AP-96, MP200 D 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
FXF-180-R-S FXF-180-L-R-S 165 Filtered AP-96, MP200 D 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
FXF-200-R-S – 200 Filtered AP-96, MP200 D 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs

15
A
U
TO
M
A
TIO
N
 TIPS
A U T O M A T I O N  T I P S
Maxymum  Max.
Standard Surface Recovery Surface Vol. Tips/
Cat. No. Cat. No. (μL) Type Rack Packaging
FX-1536-30FP-R – 27 Non-Àltered 384 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
FX-1536-30FP-R-S – 27 Non-Àltered, sterile 384 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
FX-384-R FX-384-L-R 30 Non-Àltered 384 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
FX-384-R-S – 30 Non-Àltered, sterile 384 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
FXF-384-R-S FXF-384-L-R-S 25 Filtered, sterile 384 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
FX-384-30FP-R – 30 Non-Àltered 384 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
FX-384-30FP-R-S – 30 Non-Àltered, sterile 384 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
FXF-384-30FP-R-S – 25 Filtered, sterile 384 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
FX-384-45FP-R – 45 Non-Àltered 384 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
FXF-384-45FP-R-S – 45 Filtered, sterile 384 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
FX-384-XL-R FX-384-XL-L-R 50 Non-Àltered 384 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
FX-384-XL-R-S FX-384-XL-L-R-S 50 Non-Àltered, sterile 384 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
FXF-384-XL-R-S FXF-384-XL-L-R-S 30 Filtered, sterile 384 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
5.025”
3.
36

Tip Rack
16
A
U
TO
M
A
TI
O
N
 T
IP
S
Standard Surface Max. Vol.  Tip Tips/
Cat. No. (mL) Type Rack Rack Packaging
EV-50-R 50 Non-Àltered A 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
EV-50-R-S 50 Non-Àltered, sterile A 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
EVF-50-R-S 50 Filtered, sterile A 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
EV-100-R 100 Non-Àltered B 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
EVF-100-R-S 80 Filtered, sterile B 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
EV-200-R 200 Non-Àltered C 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
EV-200-R-S 200 Non-Àltered, sterile C 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
EVF-180-R-S 180 Filtered, sterile C 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
EVF-205-WB-R-PB 180 Filtered, wide bore C 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
EVF-205-WB-R-S 180 Filtered, wide bore, sterile C 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
EV

Compatible heads: CAS-1200 Single-channel 20 - 150 μL/sec., X-tractor Gene 8-channel,
CAS-4200, CAS-4800, QiaXtractor
Rack format: Non-ANSI hanging tip rack
Rack material: Polycarbonate
CTF rack format: ANSI/SLAS
Rack material: Polypropylene
Corbett | CAS, X-tractor Gene
Max.
Standard Surface Vol.  Compatible Tip Tips/
Cat. No. (μL) Type Heads Rack Rack Packaging
TT-50-C-HTR  50 Non-Àltered CAS-1200 A 96 24 racks/cs
TT-50-C-HTR-36 50 Non-Àltered CAS-1200 A 96 2 racks/pk, 36 pk/cs
TTF-50-C-HTR-S 25 Filtered, sterile CAS-1200 A 96 24 racks/cs
TT-200-C-HTR 200 Non-Àltered CAS-1200 A 96 24 racks/cs
TT-200-C-HTR-S 200 Non-Àltered, sterile CAS-1200 A 96 24 racks/cs
TT-200-C-HTR-36 200 Non-Àltered CAS-1200 A 96 2 racks/pk, 36 pk/cs
TTF-200-C-HTR-S  175 Filtered, sterile CAS-1200 A 96 24 racks/cs
TT-50-CBK-HTR 50 Conductive, non-Àltered CAS-1200 A 96 24 racks/cs
TT-50-CBK-HTR-S 50 Conductive, non-Àltered, sterile CAS-1200 A 96 24 racks/cs
TT-50-CBK-HTR-36 50 Conductive, non-Àltered CAS-1200 A 96 2 racks/pk, 36 pk/cs
TTF-50-CBK-HTR-S 25 Conductive, Àltered, sterile CAS-1200 A 96 24 racks/cs
TT-200-CBK-HTR 200 Conductive, non-Àltered CAS-1200 A 96 24 racks/cs
TT-200-CBK-HTR-S 200 Conductive, non-Àltered, sterile CAS-1200 A 96 24 racks/cs
TT-200-CBK-HTR-36 200 Conductive, non-Àltered CAS-1200 A 96 2 racks/pk, 36 pk/cs
TTF-200-CBK-HTR-S 175 Conductive, Àltered, sterile CAS-1200 A 96 24 racks/cs
CTF-199-R-S 200 Filtered, sterile X-tractor Gene  B 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
8-channel,
CAS-4200,

A U T O M A T I O N  T I P S
Tip Racks
 A  B  C
19
A
U
TO
M
A
TIO
N
 TIPS
Dynamic Devices | Oasis LM
Standard Surface Max.  Tip Tips/
Cat. No. Vol. (μL) Type Rack Rack Packaging
OTF-50-R-PB 50 Filtered  A 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
OT-100-R 100 Non-Àltered   B 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
OT-100-R-S 100 Non-Àltered, sterile B 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
OTF-100-R-PB 100 Filtered B 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
OTF-100-R-S 100 Filtered, sterile B 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
OT-200-R 200 Non-Àltered C 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
OT-200-R-S 200 Non-Àltered, sterile C 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
OTF-180-R-PB 180 Filtered C 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
OTF-180-R-S 180 Filtered, sterile C 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
OT-205-WB-R 200 Non-Àltered,  C 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
wide bore
O
T-

300 µL
1000 µL
96-well Format Axygen® Automation Tips Compatible with Hamilton Microlab® STAR™ Line and NIMBUS®
Format: 96 tip
w Tip volume range selection: 10 µL to 1000 µL
w Material: clear or conductive black polypropylene
w  RNase-/DNase-free
w  Nonpyrogenic
Available Options:
w	 With or without aerosol-resistant filters
w	 Nonsterile or sterile
w	 Rack Format: Hanging tip rack
w	 Material: Number 5 Polypropylene
Conductive Black
Cat. No. Description Qty/Pk Qty/Cs
HT-10-CBK-HTR-5 10 µL liquid level sensing automation tip 480 5760
HT-10-CBK-HTR-S-5 10 µL liquid level sensing automation tip, sterile 480 5760
HTF-10-CBK-HTR-S-5 10 µL liquid level sensing filtered automation tip, sterile 480 5760
HT-50-CBK-HTR-5 50 µL liquid level sensing automation tip 480 5760
HT-50-CBK-HTR-S-5 50 µL liquid level sensing automation tip, sterile 480 5760
HTF-50-CBK-HTR-S-5 50 µL liquid level sensing filtered automation tip, sterile 480 5760
HT-300-CBK-HTR-5 300 µL liquid level sensing automation tip 480 5760
HT-300-CBK-HTR-S-5 300 µL liquid level sensing automation tip, sterile 480 5760
HTF-300-CBK-HTRS5 300 µL liquid level sensing filtered automation tip, sterile 480 5760
HT-1000-CBK-HTR-5 1000 µL liquid level sensing automation tip 480 3840
HT-1000-CBK-HTRS5 1000 µL liquid level sensing automation tip, sterile 480 3840
HTF-1000-CBKHTRS5 1000 µL liquid level sensing filtered automation tip, sterile 480 3840
Clear
HT-10-C-HTR-5 10 µL automation tip 480 5760
HT-10-C-HTR-S-5 10 µL automation tip, sterile 480 5760
HTF-10-C-HTR-S-5 10 µL filtered automation tip, sterile 480 5760
HT-50-C-HTR-5 50 µL automation tip 480 5760
HT-50-C-HTR-S-5 50 µL automation tip, sterile 480 5760
HTF-50-C-HTR-S-5 50 µL filtered automation tip, sterile 480 5760
HT-300-C-HTR-5 300 µL automation tip 480 5760
HT-300-C-HTR-S-5 300 µL automation tip, sterile 480 5760
HTF-300-C-HTR-S-5 300 µL filtered automation tip, sterile 480 5760
HT-1000-C-HTR-5 1000 µL automation tip 480 3840
HT-1000-C-HTR-S-5 1000 µL automation tip, sterile 480 3840
HTF-1000-C-HTR-S-5 1000 µL filtered automation tip, sterile 480 3840
Ordering Information
96-well Axygen Hanging Format Automation Tips Compatible with Hamilton Microlab STAR Line
and Nimbus
H

w Nonsterile or sterile
w Standard or Axygen Maxymum Recovery®
w Material: Conductive polypropylene racks for
static  dissipation
H
T-300
H
T-50
H
T-10
Ordering Information
96-well Axygen® Nested 4 Stack Format Automation Tips Compatible with Hamilton
Microlab® STAR™ Line and NIMBUS®
Conductive Black
Cat. No Description Qty/Pk Qty/Cs
HT-10-CBK-STK 10 µL liquid level sensing automation tip 384 11520
HT-10-CBK-STK-S 10 µL liquid level sensing automation tip, sterile 384 11520
HT-50-CBK-STK 50 µL liquid level sensing automation tip 384 11520
HT-50-CBK-STK-S 50 µL liquid level sensing automation tip, sterile 384 11520
HT-300-CBK-STK 300 µL liquid level sensing automation tip 384 11520
HT-300-CBK-STK-S 300 µL liquid level sensing automation tip, sterile 384 11520
Clear
HT-10-C-STK 10 µL automation tip 384 11520
HT-10-C-STK-S 10 µL automation tip, sterile 384 11520
HT-50-C-STK 50 µL automation tip 384 11520
HT-50-C-STK-S 50 µL automation tip, sterile 384 11520
HT-300-C-STK 300 µL automation tip 384 11520
HT-300-C-STK-S 300 µL automation tip, sterile 384 11520
384-well Format Axygen Automation Tips Compatible with Hamilton Microlab STAR Line and NIMBUS
For a listing of trademarks, visit us at www.corning.com/lifesciences/trademarks.
Hamilton, Microlab, and NIMBUS are registered trademarks, and CO-RE, Microlab STAR, STARlet, and STARplus are trademarks of Hamilton Company. The
compatibility of these tip products has been independently determined by Corning and there should be no implication of sponsorship or endorsement by

 5
/1
5
C
LS
-A
-A
U
TO
-0
13
 R
EV
6
Cat. No Description Qty/Pk Qty/Cs
FX-1536-30FP-R 30 µL clear fine point tip 3840 19200
FX-1536-30FP-R-S 30 µL clear fine point tip, sterile 3840 19200
FX-384-XL-R 50 µL clear extra long tip 3840 19200
FX-384-XL-R-S 50 µL clear extra long tip, sterile 3840 19200
FXF-384-XL-R-S 50 µL clear extra long filter tip, sterile 3840 19200
FX-384-XL-L-R 50 µL Maxymum Recovery® clear extra long tip 3840 19200
FX-384-XL-L-R-S 50 µL Maxymum Recovery clear extra long tip, sterile 3840 19200
FXF-384-XL-L-R-S 50 µL Maxymum Recovery clear extra long filter tip, sterile 3840 19200
FX-384-R 30 µL clear tip 3840 19200
FX-384-R-S 30 µL clear tip, sterile 3840 19200
FXF-384-R-S 30 µL clear filter tip, sterile 3840 19200
FX-384-L-R 30 µL Maxymum Recovery clear tip 3840 19200
FX-384-L-R-S 30 µL Maxymum Recovery clear tip, sterile 3840 19200
FXF-384-L-R-S 30 µL Maxymum Recovery clear filter tip, sterile 3840 19200
FX-384-45FP-R 45 µL clear fine point tip 3840 19200
FX-384-45FP-R-S 45 µL clear fine point tip, sterile 3840 19200
Ordering Information
384-well Axygen® Automation Tips Compatible with Hamilton MICROLAB® STAR Line and Nimbus®
Corning Incorporated
Life Sciences

S
Surface Max.
Standard Vol. Compatible Tip Tips/
Cat. No. (μL) Type Head Rack Rack Packaging
EV-50-R 50 Non-Àltered HV96 A 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
EV-50-R-S 50 Non-Àltered, sterile HV96 A 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
EVF-50-R-S 50 Filtered, sterile HV96 A 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
EV-100-R 100 Non-Àltered HV96 B 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
EVF-100-R-S 80 Filtered, sterile HV96 B 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
EV-200-R 200 Non-Àltered HV96 C 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
EV-200-R-S 200 Non-Àltered, sterile HV96 C 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
EVF-180-R-S 180 Filtered, sterile HV96 C 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
EVF-205-WB-R-PB 180 Filtered, wide bore HV96 C 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
EVF-205-WB-R-S 180 Filtered, wide bore,  HV96 C 96 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
sterile
ZT-384-C-R 25 Non-Àltered LV96, LV384 D 384 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
ZT-384-C-R-S 25 Non-Àltered, sterile LV96, LV384 D 384 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/cs
EV
-5
0
EV

A U T O M A T I O N  T I P S
Tip Racks
 A  B  D C
29
A
U
TO
M
A
TIO
N
 TIPS
Standard Maxymum  Max.
Surface Recovery Vol.   Compatible Tip Tips/
Cat. No. Surface Cat. No. (μL) Type Head Rack Rack Packaging
ZT-50-R – 50 Non-Àltered HV96 A 96 10/pk, 5 pk/cs
ZT-50-R-S – 50 Non-Àltered, sterile HV96  A 96 10/pk, 5 pk/cs
ZTF-50-R-S – 50 Filtered, sterile HV96 A  96 10/pk, 5 pk/cs
ZT-100-R ZT-100-L-R 100 Non-Àltered HV96, CAS-4200-1 B  96 10/pk, 5 pk/cs
ZT-100-R-S – 100 Non-Àltered, sterile HV96, CAS-4200-1 B 96 10/pk, 5 pk/cs
ZTF-100-R-S ZTF-100-L-R-S 80 Filtered, sterile HV96, CAS-4200-1 B 96 10/pk, 5 pk/cs
ZT-200-R ZT-200-L-R 200 Non-Àltered HV96, CAS-4200-1 C 96 10/pk, 5 pk/cs
ZT-200-R-S ZT-200-L-R-S 200 Non-Àltered, sterile HV96, CAS-4200-1 C 96 10/pk, 5 pk/cs
ZTF-200-R-S ZTF-200-L-R-S 180 Filtered, sterile HV96, CAS-4200-1 C 96 10/pk, 5 pk/cs
ZT-384-C-R – 25 Non-Àltered LV96, LV384 D 384 10/pk, 5 pk/cs
ZT-384-C-R-S – 25 Non-Àltered, sterile LV96, LV384 D 384 10/pk, 5 pk/cs
1.

Tecan | Genesis Freedom®, Freedom EVO®, Miniprep with LiHa
A U T O M A T I O N  T I P S
Tip Rack
33
A
U
TO
M
A
TIO
N
 TIPS
Standard Surface Max.  Tips/
Cat. No. Vol. (μL) Type Rack Packaging
TT-20-CBK-HTR 20 Non-Àltered 96 24 racks/cs
TT-20-CBK-HTR-36 20 Non-Àltered 96 2 racks/pk, 36 pk/cs
TTF-20-CBK-HTR-S 10 Filtered, sterile 96 24 racks/cs
TT-50-CBK-HTR 50 Non-Àltered 96 24 racks/cs
TT-50-CBK-HTR-36 50 Non-Àltered 96 2 racks/pk, 36 pk/cs
TT-50-CBK-HTR-S 50 Non-Àltered, sterile 96 24 racks/cs

Compatible head: MCA96
Rack format: ANSI/SLAS
Rack material: Polypropylene
Same format, materials, and features as above.
Tecan | Freedom EVO®, Te-MO™, Aquarius™
Tecan | Freedom EVO, Te Mo, Aquarius – Nested
A U T O M A T I O N  T I P S
Tip Racks
Tip Racks
 A  B
 D
 C
 E
Standard Surface  Max. Vol.  Tip Tips/
Cat. No. (μL) Type Rack Wafer Packaging
EV-50-NTR 50 Non-Àltered, nested D 96 8 wafers/stack, 5 stacks/cs
EV-50-NTR-S 50 Non-Àltered, nested, sterile D 96 8 wafers/stack, 5 stacks/cs
EV-200-NTR 200 Non-Àltered, nested E 96 8 wafers/stack, 5 stacks/cs
EV-200-NTR-S 200 Non-Àltered, , nested, sterile E 96 8 wafers/stack, 5 stacks/cs
5 01”5.01”
3
36
3.36””